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BEST 12 MATCHES

George
Mark
Steve
John
John
Richard
Dave
Len
Pete
Malcom
Arthur
Steve
Robbie
Martyn
Terry
Andy
Steve
Phil
Andy
Eddie

Callaghan
Hornblow
Tucker
Ambrose
Berry
Rosinski
Bosher
Wilby
Budaji
Vigor
Maybanks
Palmer
Stevens
Hicks
Littlewood
Woolsey
Lewis
Lush
White
Cichocki

198
194
187
169
159
147
142
133
115
99
97
96
93
72

70
63
54
54
50
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